
 

 
KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (ENGLISH)  2019-2021 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

1 209 Veena.T.Rajan Sure Ezhava English 875.00  
2 211 Meenu Susan Jose Sure Gen.Merit English 824.52  
3 76 Arya Vijayan Sure Gen.Merit English 814.50  
4 183 Aiswarya.D.S Sure Ezhava English 809.80 Income & CC 

Nil 
5 159 Panchami.B.S Sure Ezhava English 806.30 Income & 

Caste  Nil 
6 233 Priji Sasidharan Sure SC English 777.50  
7 173 Aarathi.S.R Chance  1 Ex-Service English 775.10  
8 221 Aparna Vijayan Chance  2 Gen.Merit English 773.70   
9 22 Vrinda Rani.R.S Chance  3 Gen.Merit English 773.00  
10 45 Jeena Varghese Chance  4 Gen.Merit English 760.90  
11 137 Pooja Mohan Chance   5 SC English 760.00  
12 46 Amritha Ajayan Chance  6 Gen.Merit English 758.00  
13 124 Fathima.A Chance  7 Muslim English 749.70  
14 250 Arya Ratheendran Chance   8 Ezhava English 747.20  
15 140 Nikhila.V.S Chance    9 Gen.Merit English 745.10  
16 97 Athira.A.S Chance  10 Gen.Merit English 742.80  
17 57 Vismaya 

Vasandhan.V.S 
Chance   11 OBH 

Viswkarma 
English 742.40  

18 33 Amrutha.S Chance  12 Gen.Merit English 740.50  
19 160 Revathi Chance   13 Ezhava English 738.00 Income & 

Caste  
(invalid) 

20 178 Arunima.A.G Chance  14 Gen.Merit English 738.00  
21 139 Vinduja.G Chance  15 Gen.Merit English 734.60  
22 223 Sara Rafi Chance  16  Muslim English 733.00  
23 121 Habeeba.A Chance  17 Muslim English 729.40  
24 232 Devika.S Chance  18 Gen.Merit English 725.00  
25 134 Jeni.M.Shaji Chance  19 Gen.Merit English 724.60  
26 32 Jayalekshmi.S Chance  20 Gen.Merit English 723.30  
27 205 Anupama.S.R Chance  21 Gen.Merit English 714.90  
28 125 Devi Krishna.R Chance  22 Gen.Merit English 712.60  
29 189 Geethu Krishna Chance  23 Ezhava English 707.40  
30 202 Krishna.S.Prasad Chance  24 Ezhava English 706.20 Income & CC 

Nil 
31 206 Arathy Krishna.P.S Chance  25 OBH- 

Ezhavathy 
English 682.60 Income & CC 

Nil 
32 2 Ammu.J.R Chance  26 Gen.Merit English 681.70  
33 181 Annie.S.S Chance  27 Ezhava English 672.90 Income & CC 

Nil 
34 91 Yadukrishna.B.T Chance  28 SC English 663.20  
35 41 Kavya.R.S Chance  29 Gen.Merit English 661.80  
36 85 Apsara Raj Chance  30 Ezhava English 659.50 Income & 

Caste  Nil 
37 166 Adithya.B.Lekshman Chance  31 Ezhava English 656.60 Income & CC 



Nil 
38 95 Vismaya.A.G Chance  32 Gen.Merit English 651.80  
39 74 Ahalya.S.Babu Chance  33 Ezhava English 640.90  
40 194 Archana Alex Chance  34 Gen.Merit English 640.20  
41 82 Anju.S Chance  35 OBX-

Sambava 
English 638.20  

42 66 Parvathy Ashok Chance  36 OBH- 
Viswakarma 

English 634.10  

43 60 Surumi.S.R Chance  37 Muslim English 629.50  
44 110 Soniya.D.Benson Chance  38 Gen.Merit English 629.50  
45 193 Bharath.A Chance  39 SC  English 620.80  
46 203 Amrutha Satheesh Chance  40 OBH-

Viswakarma 
English 619.50 income  Nil 

47 147 Athira.R Chance  41 Ezhava English 616.10  
48 54 Prabina Prasannan Chance  42 Ezhava English 613.50 Income Nil 
49 190 Binitta.K.Babu Chance  43 Gen.Merit English 604.60  
50 172 Balaremya.B.R Chance  44 Gen.Merit English 582.70  
51 168 Silpa Krishnan Chance  45 Ezhava English 569.10  
52 44 Ambili 

Radhakrishnan 
Chance  46 Ezhava English 557.30  

53 61 Keerthiraj Chance  47 Ezhava English 549.40  
54 12 Athira Suresh.S Chance  48 Gen.Merit English 522.50  
55 64 Asha Vijayan Chance  49 Ezhava English 490.00 Income & CC 

Nil 
 

 
KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
SECOND  LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATE, B.Ed  (ENGLISH)  2019-2021 

P.G.ENGLISH & Part  I + II + III 
 

Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

56 231 Divya Murali Chance  50 Gen.Merit English 603.33 Part  - I + II + III 
57 36 Rahul Raj.R.S Chance  51 OBH- 

Viswkarma 
English 500.00 Anna Malai Uty 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (ENGLISH)  2019-2021 
RESERVATION -EZHAVA 

 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

14 250 Arya Ratheendran Sure Ezhava English 747.20  
19 160 Revathi Chance  10 Ezhava English 738.00 Income & Caste  

(invalid) 
29 189 Geethu Krishna Chance  11 Ezhava English 707.40  
30 202 Krishna.S.Prasad Chance  12 Ezhava English 706.20 Income & CC Nil 
33 181 Annie.S.S Chance  13 Ezhava English 672.90 Income & CC Nil 
36 85 Apsara Raj Chance  14 Ezhava English 659.50 Income & Caste  

Nil 
37 166 Adithya.B.Lekshman Chance  15 Ezhava English 656.60 Income & CC Nil 
39 74 Ahalya.S.Babu Chance  17 Ezhava English 640.90  
47 147 Athira.R Chance  20 Ezhava English 616.10  
48 54 Prabina Prasannan Chance  21 Ezhava English 613.50 Income Nil 
51 168 Silpa Krishnan Chance  22 Ezhava English 569.10  
52 44 Ambili 

Radhakrishnan 
Chance  23 Ezhava English 557.30  

53 61 Keerthiraj Chance  24 Ezhava English 549.40  
55 64 Asha Vijayan Chance  25 Ezhava English 490.00 Income & CC Nil 

 
RESERVATION -MUSLIM 

 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

13 124 Fathima.A Sure Muslim English 749.70  
22 223 Sara Rafi Chance 3 Muslim English 733.00  
23 121 Habeeba.A Chance 4 Muslim English 729.40  
43 60 Surumi.S.R Chance 8 Muslim English 629.50  

RESERVATION -OBX 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

41 82 Anju.S Chance 1 OBX-Sambava English 638.20  
RESERVATION -OBH 

Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

17 57 Vismaya 
Vasandhan.V.S 

Sure OBH 
Viswkarma 

English 742.40  

31 206 Arathy 
Krishna.P.S 

Chance 8 OBH- 
Ezhavathy 

English 682.60 Income & 
CC Nil 

42 66 Parvathy Ashok Chance 14 OBH- 
Viswakarma 

English 634.10  

46 203 Amrutha Satheesh Chance 16 OBH-
Viswakarma 

English 619.50 income  Nil 

57 36 Rahul Raj.R.S Chance 17 OBH- 
Viswkarma 

English 500.00 Anna 
Malai Uty 



 
RESERVATION -SC 

 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

11 137 Pooja Mohan Sure SC English 760.00  
34 91 Yadukrishna.B.T Chance 5 SC English 663.20  
45 193 Bharath.A Chance 7 SC  English 620.80  
 

 

RESERVATION –Ex-Service 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

7 173 Aarathi.S.R Sure Ex-Service English 775.10  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (MALAYALAM)  2019-2021 

 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

1 107 Gopika  Shibu Sure   Ezhava Malayalam 889.90  
2 127 Shyju.S.S Sure   S  C Malayalam 879.20  
3 21 Ardra.G.Ajayan Sure   OBH 

Viswakarma 
Malayalam 868.00                                                                       

4 182 Sreelekshmi.G.R Sure   Gen.Merit Malayalam 859.10  
5 175 Harikrishna.M.S Sure   OBH-

Veluthedathu 
Malayalam 848.40 Income & 

Caste  (invalid) 
6 29 Gopika.G Sure   OBH-Velaan Malayalam 834.20  
7 128 Sona.S Chance  1 Ezhava Malayalam 822.00  
8 246 Anupa.M.Sabu Chance  2 Gen.Merit Malayalam 811.00  
9 187 Janees Job Chance  3 SIUC-N-X’an Malayalam 810.00 Income & 

Caste  (invalid) 
10 86 Jyothika.V.R Chance  4 Gen.Merit Malayalam 792.80  
11 58 Krishnaveni.A.S Chance  5 Gen.Merit Malayalam 792.70  
12 40 Shehna.S Chance  6 Muslim Malayalam 777.00  
13 23 Anjali  Prakash Chance  7 Ezhava Malayalam 760.70  
14 228 Ansu 

Achankunju 
Chance  8 Gen.Merit Malayalam 746.00  

15 75 Dona Soju Chance  9 Gen.Merit Malayalam 743.60  
16 77 Arya Anil Chance  10 Gen.Merit Malayalam 737.80  
17 94 Jiji.J.R Chance  11 SC Malayalam 672.50  
18 111 Sherin Biju Chance  12 Ex.Service Malayalam 651.90 Certificate due 
19 55 Ashna Shajahan Chance  13 Muslim  Malayalam      618.70  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (MALAYALAM)  2019-2021 

RESERVATION -EZHAVA 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

7 128 Sona.S Sure Ezhava Malayalam 822.00  
13 23 Anjali  Prakash Chance  7 Ezhava Malayalam 760.70  
 

RESERVATION -MUSLIM 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

12 40 Shehna.S Sure  Muslim Malayalam 777.00  
19 55 Ashna Shajahan Chance 9 Muslim  Malayalam      618.70  
 

RESERVATION -OBX 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

9 187 Janees Job Sure SIUC-N-X’an Malayalam 810.00 Income & 
Caste  (invalid) 

 

 
RESERVATION -SC 

 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

17 94 Jiji.J.R Sure  SC Malayalam 672.50  
 

RESERVATION –Ex-Service 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

18 111 Sherin Biju Chance 1 Ex.Service Malayalam 651.90 Certificate due 
 

 

 

 



 
KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (SOCIAL SCIENCE)  2019-2021 

 
Rank 
No. 

Appli
. 

No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

1 157 Mehanaz Mumthz  Sure  Muslim Social Science 863.30  
2 171 Lekshmy.T.L Sure SC Social Science 852.90  
3 81 M.Asiya Sure Muslim Social Science 828.00  
4 25 Arya Gopan Sure Gen.Merit Social Science 827.00  
5 162 Albin Tom Baby Sure Gen.Merit Social Science 754.20  
6 4 Jilu Cherian Sure Gen.Merit Social Science 747.50  
7 15 Devi.G.R Chance 1 Gen.Merit Social Science 733.00  
8 196 Devika.S Chance 2 Gen.Merit Social Science 729.80  
9 142 Bineetha.S Chance 3 SC Social Science 722.20  
10 244 Reshma 

Vilaseedharan 
Chance 4 Gen.Merit Social Science 722.00  

11 161 Swathykrishna.K Chance 5 OBH 
Vilakithala 
Nair 

Social Science 719.90 Income & 
Caste 
invalid 

12 247 Jeena George Chance 6 Gen.Merit Social Science 708.70  
13 148 Aswathy.B Chance 7 Gen.Merit Social Science 704.80  
14 13 Gopika.G.R Chance 8 SC Social Science 701.10  
15 195 Varsha Satheesh Chance 9 OBH 

Viswakarma 
Social Science 685.00  

16 143 Soumya.V.S Chance 10 Gen.Merit Social Science 680.60  
17 119 Arya Anil Chance 11 Gen.Merit Social Science 679.30  
18 20 Geethu.U.P Chance 12 OBH  

Veerasaiva 
Social Science 678.90  

19 42 Ashna.S.Shibu Chance 13 Muslim Social Science 674.80  
20 170 Anju.V Chance 14 OBH 

Viswakarma 
Social Science 672.80  

21 72 Beema.H Chance 15 Muslim Social Science 670.00  
22 241 Amina Beevi.A Chance 16 Muslim Social Science 667.90  
23 169 Silpa Ullas Chance 17 Ezhava Social Science 656.70  
24 117 Jeenaraj.L Chance 18 OBH-

Vilakkithal 
Nair 

Social Science 648.80  

25 215 Sharon.K.Mathew Chance 19 Gen.Merit Social Science 647.60  
26 177 Arsha.B.Harshan Chance 20 Ezhava Social Science 641.50  
27 210 Blessy.L.Achankun

ju 
Chance 21 Gen.Merit Social Science 639.50  

28 118 Nithya.B.S Chance 22 Ezhava Social Science 628.50 Income & 
Caste 
Nil 

29 87 Elza Varghese Chance 23 LC Social Science 627.50  
30 106 Lekshmi Krishnan Chance 24 Gen.Merit Social Science 626.60  
31 51 Akhila Raj Chance 24 Ex-Service Social Science 622.50  
32 99 Amina Navas Chance 26 Muslim Social Science 605.10 Income & 

Caste invalid 
33 185 Anitta Martin Chance 27 Gen.Merit Social Science 589.60  



34 214 Arya Devi Chance  28 Gen.Merit Social Science 579.50  
35 19 Geethu.S.G Chance 29 SC Social Science 575.90 Income Nil 
36 27 Remya.V Chance 30 Gen.Merit Social Science 567.50                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      
37 56 Sminu.S Chance 30 OBX Social Science 523.75  
38 240 Alfiya Nizam Chance 32 Muslim Social Science 500.00  
 

 
 

 

 
 

KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
SECOND LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (SOCIAL SCIENCE)  2019-2021 

M.A – SOCIAL SCIENCE 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

39 198 Koshy Mathew Chance 33 Gen.Merit Social Science 587.50  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (SOCIAL SCIENCE)  2019-2021 

RESERVATION -EZHAVA 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

23 169 Silpa Ullas Sure Ezhava Social Science 656.70  
26 177 Arsha.B.Harshan Chance  16 Ezhava Social Science 641.50  
28 118 Nithya.B.S Chance  18 Ezhava Social Science 628.50 Income & Caste 

Nil 
 

RESERVATION -MUSLIM 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Communit

y/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

19 42 Ashna.S.Shibu Chance 5 Muslim Social Science 674.80  
21 72 Beema.H Chance 6 Muslim Social Science 670.00  
22 241 Amina Beevi.A Chance 7 Muslim Social Science 667.90  
32 99 Amina Navas Chance 10 Muslim Social Science 605.10 Income & 

Caste invalid 
38 240 Alfiya Nizam Chance 11 Muslim Social Science 500.00  
 

RESERVATION -OBX 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

37 56 Sminu.S Chance 2 OBX Social Science 523.75  
 

RESERVATION -OBH 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

11 161 Swathykrishna.K Chance 7 OBH 
Vilakithala 
Nair 

Social Science 719.90 Income & 
Caste 
Invalid 

15 195 Varsha Satheesh Chance 9 OBH 
Viswakarma 

Social Science 685.00  

18 20 Geethu.U.P Chance 10 OBH  
Veerasaiva 

Social Science 678.90  

20 170 Anju.V Chance 12 OBH 
Viswakarma 

Social Science 672.80  

24 117 Jeenaraj.L Chance 13 OBH-
Vilakkithal 
Nair 

Social Science 648.80  

 



 
 
 
 

 
RESERVATION -SC 

 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

9 142 Bineetha.S Sure SC Social Science 722.20  
14 13 Gopika.G.R Chance 2 SC Social Science 701.10  
35 19 Geethu.S.G Chance 9 SC Social Science 575.90 Income Nil 
 

RESERVATION –Ex-Service 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

31 51 Akhila Raj Chance 2 Ex-Service Social 
Science 

622.50  

 

 

RESERVATION –L C 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

29 87 Elza Varghese Sure LC Social 
Science 

627.50  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
 

KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (NATURAL SCIENCE)  2019-2021 

BOTANY -MAIN 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

 

1 70 Parvathy.J.Pradeep Sure Ezhava Botany 883.10  
2 229 Reshma Premjith Sure Ezhava Botany 851.80  
3 253 Praveena.V Sure Gen.Merit Botany 816.50  
4 252 Devika.M Chance 1 Gen.Merit Botany 802.60  
5 89 Sumi.A Chance 2 Ezhava Botany 792.10  
6 208 Aleena Rajan Chance 3 Gen.Merit Botany 790.50  
7 17 Bella Joys Joy Chance 4 Gen.Merit Botany 780.00  
8 62 Gopika Unni.K Chance 5 OBH-Chetty Botany 772.00  
9 100 Uma.V Chance 6 OBH 

Viswakarma 
Botany 765.40  

10 237 Aparna.S.Raj Chance 7 OBH 
Viswakarma 

Botany 758.70  

11 150 Sruthy.S.L Chance 8 Ezhava Botany 750.00  
12 220 Abhinand.M Chance 9 Gen.Merit Botany 735.00  
13 11 Gopika.B Chance 10 Ezhava  Botany 729.40 Income 

Nil 
14 63 Krishnakumari.M Chance 11 SC Botany 716.90 Periyar 

Uty 
15 8 Jasmin.S Chance 12 Muslim Botany 689.00  
16 35 Leena Thampi Chance 13 Gen.Merit Botany 662.60  
17 230 Nikitha.B Chance 14 OBH 

Viswakarma 
Botany 620.40  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (NATURAL SCIENCE -BOTANY)   
2019-2021 

RESERVATION -EZHAVA 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

5 89 Sumi.A Chance   3 Ezhava Botany 792.10  
11 150 Sruthy.S.L Chance  9 Ezhava Botany 750.00  
13 11 Gopika.B Chance  11 Ezhava  Botany 729.40 Income Nil 
 

RESERVATION -MUSLIM 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

15 8 Jasmin.S Sure Muslim Botany 689.00  
 

 

RESERVATION -OBH 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

8 62 Gopika Unni.K Chance 4 OBH-Chetty Botany 772.00  
9 100 Uma.V Chance 5 OBH 

Viswakarma 
Botany 765.40  

10 237 Aparna.S.Raj Chance 6 OBH 
Viswakarma 

Botany 758.70  

17 230 Nikitha.B Chance 15 OBH 
Viswakarma 

Botany 620.40  

 
RESERVATION -SC 

 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

14 63 Krishnakumari.M Sure  SC Botany 716.90 Periyar Uty 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (NATURAL SCIENCE)  2019-2021 

ZOOLOGY -MAIN 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

1 136 Archana 
Aravind.A.G 

Sure Gen.Merit Zoology 922.50  

2 141 Neethu.V Sure Ezhava Zoology 917.80  
3 7 Seersha.U Sure Ezhava Bio-

Chemistry 
887.50  

4 225 Meenu Madhu 
Soodhanan 

Chance 1 Ezhava Zoology 884.20  

5 83 Gopika.M.B Chance 2 OBH-
Chakkala 
Nair 

Zoology 863.90  

6 1 Rakhi Remesh Chance 3 Gen.Merit Zoology 860.50  
7 184 Ajin Babu Chance 4 Ezhava Zoology 850.80 Income & 

CC  Nil  
8 68 Lakshmi.J.Sivan Chance 5 OBH 

Viswakarma 
Zoology 848.40  

9 71 Ajinu.J.S Chance 6 OBH- 
Vilakkithala 
Nair 

Zoology 824.50  

10 165 Sangeetha.T.S Chance 7 Gen.Merit Zoology 804.00  
11 5 Kaveri.B Chance 8 Gen.Merit Zoology 803.00  
12 53 Raji.R Chance 9 Gen.Merit Zoology 792.30  
13 90 Josy Jose Chance 10 Gen.Merit Zoology 784.30  
14 144 Anju Daniel Chance 11 Gen.Merit Zoology 783.40  
15 50 Aswathy.P Chance 12 Ezhava Zoology 774.40  
16 212 Arya.R Chance 13 Gen.Merit Zoology 757.10  
17 26 Anjana.M Chance 14 Gen.Merit Zoology 749.00  
18 248 Ajith.R.Prasad Chance 15 Gen.Merit Zoology 736.30  
19 218 Subina Raj.S Chance 16 SC Zoology 706.00  
20 24 Sreelakshmi.M.S Chance 17 OBH-Vanika 

Vaisya 
Zoology 677.30  

21 249 Sruthy.S.Raj Chance 18 SC Zoology 670.00  
22 156 Neelima.M Chance 19 SC  Zoology 575.00 Income & 

CC 
invalid 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (NATURAL SCIENCE-ZOOLOGY) 
2019-2021 

RESERVATION -EZHAVA 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

4 225 Meenu Madhu 
Soodhanan 

Sure Ezhava Zoology 884.20  

7 184 Ajin Babu Chance  1 Ezhava Zoology 850.80 Income & CC  
Nil  

15 50 Aswathy.P Chance  5 Ezhava Zoology 774.40  
 

 

RESERVATION -OBH 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

5 83 Gopika.M.B Sure OBH-Chakkala 
Nair 

Zoology 863.90  

8 68 Lakshmi.J.Sivan Chance 1 OBH 
Viswakarma 

Zoology 848.40  

9 71 Ajinu.J.S Chance 3 OBH- 
Vilakkithala 
Nair 

Zoology 824.50  

20 24 Sreelakshmi.M.S Chance 11 OBH-Vanika 
Vaisya 

Zoology 677.30  

 
RESERVATION -SC 

 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

19 218 Subina Raj.S Chance 1 SC Zoology 706.00  
21 249 Sruthy.S.Raj Chance 3 SC Zoology 670.00  
22 156 Neelima.M Chance 10 SC  Zoology 575.00 Income & CC 

invalid 
 

 

 



 
 

KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (PHYSICAL  SCIENCE)  2019-2021 

PHYSICS  -  MAIN 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

1 73 Akhila Prabhakaran Sure Ezhava Physics 922.50  
2 49 Arathy.V.R Sure Gen.Merit Physics 917.10  
3 248 Vaishnavi.D Sure Gen.Merit  883.00  
4 48 Jayalekshmi.V.S Chance 1 OBH-

Viswakarma 
Physics 847.50  

5 37 Lamia Ali.N Chance 2 Muslim Physics 840.00 
 

 

6 59 Sarga.G.S Chance 3 Gen.Merit Physics 811.20                                                                                                                                                                       
7 80 Namitha.S Chance 4 Gen.Merit Physics 788.60  
8 98 Nithya.V.M Chance 5 Gen.Merit Physics 763.50  
9 101 Reshma.S.Lukose Chance 6 Gen.Merit Physics 760.40  
10 79 Sanika.S.R Chance 7 Gen.Merit Physics 753.90  
11 213 Anu Susan Mathew Chance 8 Gen.Merit Physics 741.90  
12 243 Keerthi.S.S Chance 9 Gen.Merit Physics 736.00  
 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (PHYSICAL SCIENCE -PHYSICS)   
2019-2021 

RESERVATION -MUSLIM 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

5 37 Lamia Ali.N Chance 1 Muslim Physics 840.00 
 

 

 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (PHYSICAL SCIENCE -PHYSICS)   
2019-2021 

RESERVATION -OBH 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

4 48 Jayalekshmi.V.S Chance 2 OBH-
Viswakarma 

Physics 847.50  

 

 

 



 
 

KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 
LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (PHYSICAL  SCIENCE)  2019-2021 

CHEMISTRY  -  MAIN 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

1 146 Shilpa.S Sure OBH 
Viswakarma 

Chemistry 911.70  

2 235 Krishna.S.Suresh Sure Ezhava Chemistry 908.30  
3 114 Ajna Nizam Sure Muslim  Chemistry 890.20  
4 88 Amala Antony Chance 1 Gen.Merit Chemistry 875.00  
5 201 Lekshmi.R Chance 2 Gen.Merit Chemistry 865.70  
6 39 Haleema.A.S Chance 3 Muslim Chemistry 862.50  
7 239 Ardra Sathyan Chance 4 Ezhava Chemistry 844.10  
8 227 Varsha.P Chance 5 Gen.Merit Chemistry 838.30  
9 102 Surya.S.Karun Chance 6 Gen.Merit Chemistry 834.00  
10 174 Devi.B Chance 7 Ezhava Chemistry 829.40  
11 116 Neetu.P.N Chance 8 Gen.Merit Chemistry 825.00  
12 152 Amina Beevi.A Chance 9 Muslim  Chemistry 800.40  
13 245 Athira.S Chance 10 Ezhava Chemistry 788.00  
14 238 Athira Babu Chance 11 Gen.Merit Chemistry 784.20  
15 224 Sindhu Nair.M Chance 12 Gen.Merit Chemistry 781.00  
16 120 Ganga.S Chance 13 Ezhava Chemistry 765.10  
17 219 Akshara.A Chance 14 Gen.Merit Chemistry 759.70  
18 226 Sukanya.S.Nair Chance 15 Gen.Merit Chemistry 755.00  
19 199 Lancy Lukose Chance 16 Gen.Merit Chemistry 752.50  
20 236 Namitha.M.G Chance 17 Ezhava Chemistry 752.00  
21 18 Parvathy.S.Murali Chance 18 Gen.Merit Chemistry 749.20  
22 126 Athira.T Chance 19 Gen.Merit Chemistry 743.90  
23 130 Jitha.R.V Chance 20 Gen.Merit Chemistry 735.00  
24 10 Veena Nath.V Chance  21 Gen.Merit Chemistry 700.80  
25 251 Lekshmi Babu Chance 22 Gen.Merit Chemistry 689.60  
26 163 Anagha.J.Prasad Chance 23 SC Chemistry 687.90  
27 104 Ardra.S Chance 24 Gen.Merit Chemistry 686.40  
28 84 Sumi George Chance 25 Gen.Merit Chemistry 673.10  
29 135 Vaisakh.S Chance 26 SC Chemistry 668.60  
30 204 Revathy Raj Chance 27 SC Chemistry 638.00  
31 9 Swathey.S Chance 28 Ezhava Chemistry 616.50 Income & 

CC  Nill 
32 164 Manju Mol Chance 29 SC Chemistry 614.20 Income & 

CC  Nill 
 

 

 

 



 
KERALA UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF TEACHER EDUCATION  ANCHAL 

LIST OF SELECTED CANDIDATES, B.Ed  (PHYSICAL SCIENCE-CHEMISTRY)  
2019-2021 

RESERVATION -EZHAVA 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

7 239 Ardra Sathyan Sure Ezhava Chemistry 844.10  
10 174 Devi.B Chance   2 Ezhava Chemistry 829.40  
13 245 Athira.S Chance  4 Ezhava Chemistry 788.00  
16 120 Ganga.S Chance  6 Ezhava Chemistry 765.10  
20 236 Namitha.M.G Chance  8 Ezhava Chemistry 752.00  
31 9 Swathey.S Chance  19 Ezhava Chemistry 616.50 Income & CC  

Nill 
 

RESERVATION -MUSLIM 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

6 39 Haleema.A.S Sure Muslim Chemistry 862.50  
12 152 Amina Beevi.A Chance 2 Muslim  Chemistry 800.40  
 

RESERVATION -SC 
 
Rank 
No. 

Appli. 
No. 

Candidate Name Sure/ 
Chance 

Gen.Merit 
Community/ 

Main 
Subject 

Index 
Mark 

Remarks 

26 163 Anagha.J.Prasad Sure SC Chemistry 687.90  
29 135 Vaisakh.S Chance 4 SC Chemistry 668.60  
30 204 Revathy Raj Chance 6 SC Chemistry 638.00  
32 164 Manju Mol Chance 8 SC Chemistry 614.20 Income & CC  

Nill 
 

 


